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757swim Friday Night Races - 9/27/2024

Results - Friday Night Races
 
Event 1  Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

757swim-VA  81 Lantz, Violet O 19.56  NT
757swim-VA  72 Baker, Kailynn or Kay E 21.22  NT
757swim-VA  73 Takach, Natalie C 21.71  31.92
757swim-VA  64 Hinton, Brixten B 21.90  29.88
757swim-VA  75 Fischer, Camryn N 22.26  26.08
757swim-VA  76 Freeman, Browning M 23.69  NT
757swim-VA  87 Wennrich, Lydia M 24.07  NT
757swim-VA  78 Mortier, Violet J 24.34  34.61
757swim-VA  89 Benitez, Mya I 25.06  NT
757swim-VA  710 Chen, Hadley 25.70  NT
757swim-VA  711 Foster, Ava L 26.24  NT
757swim-VA  712 West, Lawson C 26.32  NT
757swim-VA  613 Overbeck, Charlotte H 26.58  NT
757swim-VA  714 Cason, Eleanora N 26.83  29.33
757swim-VA  815 Bravo, Frankie M 27.35  NT
757swim-VA  616 Bravo, JoJo A 27.90  NT
757swim-VA  617 Hatjis, Lydia M 28.63  35.47
757swim-VA  518 Takach, Autumn E 30.00  NT
757swim-VA  519 West, Chandler M 30.02  NT
757swim-VA  720 Brooks, Collins 33.14  NT
757swim-VA  621 Bowen, Evelyn M 33.23  NT
757swim-VA  622 Manning, Andrea W 34.41  NT
757swim-VA  823 Fountain, Ellie C 37.45  NT
757swim-VA  624 Evans, Eloise A 38.19  NT
757swim-VA  625 Dean, Lottie 47.37  NT
757swim-VA  526 Schroth, Blaire M 48.62  NT
757swim-VA  527 Wilkins, Delaynie 56.79  NT

 
Event 1  Girls 9-10 25 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

757swim-VA  91 Boates, Emily J 25.34  NT
757swim-VA  92 Rizk, Merola 27.33  NT
757swim-VA  93 Watts, Annalise A 30.75  NT
757swim-VA  94 Shank, Savannah A 32.15  41.65

 
Event 2  Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

757swim-VA  81 Musteata, Alex V 18.32  19.59
757swim-VA  62 Hunley, Christian N 20.37  21.87
757swim-VA  63 Wang, Anthony J 21.39  22.72
757swim-VA  74 Sorrell, Calvin R 21.60  27.61
757swim-VA  85 Lassiter, Caleb H 22.52  NT
757swim-VA  66 Hamilton, Ronan H 22.84  NT
757swim-VA  67 Mazzitti, Ethan J 23.85  27.92
757swim-VA  68 Hunley, Alexander J 23.90  26.83
757swim-VA  89 Lecker, Henry O 25.16  NT
757swim-VA  810 Kabala, Andrea A 25.44  NT
757swim-VA  711 Myslak, Batman M 25.62  25.78
757swim-VA  812 Fleming, Teddy L 26.31  NT
757swim-VA  613 Haas, Brooks J 26.60  NT
757swim-VA  714 Koller, Markus R 27.59  34.74
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757swim Friday Night Races - 9/27/2024

Results - Friday Night Races

(Event 2  Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

757swim-VA  715 Dogu, ata - 28.08  NT
757swim-VA  716 Lecker, Benjamin O 31.25  NT
757swim-VA  717 Kocev, Stefan G 38.33  NT
757swim-VA  618 Hughes, Adam J 39.96  NT
757swim-VA  619 Doherty, Shepard E 42.39  NT

 
Event 2  Boys 9-10 25 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

757swim-VA  91 Yeriemieiev, Ivan P 19.32  20.54
757swim-VA  92 Hatjis, Timothy C 20.45  23.56
757swim-VA  93 Argo, Ryder M 21.40  NT
757swim-VA  94 Shin, Kevin W 21.75  NT
757swim-VA  95 Walsh, Edgar H 24.90  NT
757swim-VA  96 Lane, Thomas W 25.58  NT
757swim-VA  97 Mitchell, Landon D 31.69  NT

 
Event 3  Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

757swim-VA  81 Snyder, Wren C 23.25  24.45
757swim-VA  82 Ouzts, Charlotte C 25.19  36.44
757swim-VA  83 Harboe, Amelia A 26.58  NT
757swim-VA  74 Quinlan, Kahlan L 29.34  NT
757swim-VA  75 Fischer, Camryn N 30.46  33.09
757swim-VA  86 Rolando, Hanley G 33.02  NT
757swim-VA  77 Mortier, Violet J 33.27  NT
757swim-VA  88 Fountain, Ellie C 38.50  NT
757swim-VA  89 Bravo, Frankie M 45.89  NT
757swim-VA  7--- Chen, Hadley DQ  NT
757swim-VA  6--- Hatjis, Lydia M DQ  NT

 
Event 3  Girls 9-10 25 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

757swim-VA  91 Wheeler, Gwen M 28.81  NT
757swim-VA  9*2 Snyder, Hailey N 32.77  NT
757swim-VA 10*2 Kocev, Mila G 32.77  NT
757swim-VA  94 Cason, Sonya A 35.19  NT

 
Event 4  Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

757swim-VA  81 Kessel, Reid S 22.89  NT
757swim-VA  82 Parker, Davis T 26.00  31.02
757swim-VA  83 Lassiter, Caleb H 27.58  NT
757swim-VA  74 McHose, Matthew N 29.82  32.81

 
Event 4  Boys 9-10 25 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

757swim-VA  91 Sherman III, Tripp M 28.03  33.46
757swim-VA  92 McCloud, Jamie A 34.18  NT
757swim-VA  9--- Hatjis, Timothy C DQ  40.90

 
Event 5  Girls 11 & Over 50 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

757swim-VA 111 Condon, Cora B 56.19  1:01.31
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757swim Friday Night Races - 9/27/2024

Results - Friday Night Races

(Event 5  Girls 11 & Over 50 Yard Breaststroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

757swim-VA 122 Pate, Abigail R 1:03.52  NT
 
Event 6  Boys 11 & Over 50 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

757swim-VA 121 Riley, Nate A 43.55  NT
757swim-VA 112 Wyles, Oliver/Ollie T 51.99  NT
757swim-VA 123 Cox, Ben A 1:04.79  NT
757swim-VA 11--- Shin, Minki DQ  NT

 
Event 7  Girls 8 & Under 50 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

757swim-VA  81 Snyder, Wren C 47.42  47.36
757swim-VA  82 Harboe, Amelia A 54.54  56.14
757swim-VA  83 Lantz, Violet O 58.71  NT

 
Event 7  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

757swim-VA  91 Snyder, Hailey N 48.42  58.58
757swim-VA  92 McGrath, Leyla K 52.06  55.26
757swim-VA 103 Kocev, Mila G 52.74  56.40
757swim-VA 104 Battle, Camerian R 54.24  NT
757swim-VA  95 Cason, Sonya A 59.23  1:27.61
757swim-VA  96 Shank, Savannah A 1:16.61  1:25.06

 
Event 8  Boys 8 & Under 50 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

757swim-VA  81 Kessel, Reid S 40.45  NT
757swim-VA  72 Myslak, Batman M 56.22  57.88
757swim-VA  73 McHose, Matthew N 56.68  1:03.85
757swim-VA  64 Hunley, Alexander J 58.01  1:06.15
757swim-VA  7--- Koller, Markus R DQ  1:05.93

 
Event 8  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

757swim-VA  91 McCloud, Jamie A 1:00.73  NT
757swim-VA  9--- Shin, Kevin W DQ  NT

 
Event 9  Girls 11 & Over 50 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

757swim-VA 121 Pate, Abigail R 41.50  44.72
 
Event 10  Boys 11 & Over 50 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

757swim-VA 131 Thrash, Nehemiah N 42.01  52.01
757swim-VA 122 Riley, Nate A 44.59  NT
757swim-VA 123 Cox, Ben A 49.65  NT
757swim-VA 114 Wyles, Oliver/Ollie T 49.78  57.72
757swim-VA 115 Shin, Minki 50.68  NT

 
Event 11  Girls 8 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle lanes not reversed

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

757swim-VA  81 Ouzts, Charlotte C 43.87  46.88
757swim-VA  82 Harboe, Amelia A 47.37  55.95
757swim-VA  63 Hinton, Brixten B 51.94  1:18.41
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757swim Friday Night Races - 9/27/2024

Results - Friday Night Races

(Event 11  Girls 8 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle lanes not reversed)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

757swim-VA  74 Quinlan, Kahlan L 54.63  1:03.00
757swim-VA  75 Cason, Eleanora N 59.02  1:21.03
757swim-VA  76 Foster, Ava L 1:00.84  NT
757swim-VA  87 Wennrich, Lydia M 1:01.77  NT

 
Event 11  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Freestyle lanes not reversed

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

757swim-VA  91 Snyder, Hailey N 45.11  56.70
757swim-VA  92 McGrath, Leyla K 47.44  51.24
757swim-VA  93 Boates, Emily J 52.95  NT
757swim-VA  94 Cason, Sonya A 53.81  58.77
757swim-VA  95 Wheeler, Gwen M 53.82  NT
757swim-VA  96 Watts, Annalise A 58.77  NT
757swim-VA  97 Rizk, Merola 1:02.99  NT
757swim-VA  98 Shank, Savannah A 1:15.33  1:26.29
757swim-VA 10--- Battle, Camerian R DQ  NT

 
Event 12  Boys 8 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

757swim-VA  81 Musteata, Alex V 40.93  45.33
757swim-VA  72 Sorrell, Calvin R 50.02  1:02.38
757swim-VA  73 McHose, Matthew N 50.11  1:04.16
757swim-VA  74 Koller, Markus R 1:00.41  1:18.48
757swim-VA  85 Kabala, Andrea A 1:07.59  NT

 
Event 12  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

757swim-VA  91 Yeriemieiev, Ivan P 40.19  46.55
757swim-VA 102 Stovall, Franklin N 41.81  NT
757swim-VA  93 Sherman III, Tripp M 44.55  50.74
757swim-VA  94 Shin, Kevin W 49.00  NT
757swim-VA  95 Argo, Ryder M 49.80  NT
757swim-VA  96 Thrash, Micah E 50.03  1:10.97
757swim-VA  97 McCloud, Jamie A 59.90  NT
757swim-VA  98 Walsh, Edgar H 1:07.17  NT
757swim-VA  99 Mitchell, Landon D 1:38.29  NT

 
Event 13  Girls 11 & Over 50 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

757swim-VA 111 Condon, Cora B 50.20  50.22
 
Event 14  Boys 11 & Over 50 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

757swim-VA 131 Thrash, Nehemiah N 34.46  40.52
757swim-VA 122 Riley, Nate A 36.14  NT
757swim-VA 113 Wyles, Oliver/Ollie T 39.73  55.77
757swim-VA 114 Shin, Minki 44.34  NT
757swim-VA 125 Cox, Ben A 45.51  NT

 
Event 16  Boys 11 & Over 50 Yard Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

757swim-VA 131 Thrash, Nehemiah N 48.99  53.37
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757swim Friday Night Races - 9/27/2024

Results - Friday Night Races
 
Event 17  Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

757swim-VA  81 Snyder, Wren C 21.03  26.57
757swim-VA  82 Lantz, Violet O 25.13  NT
757swim-VA  63 Hinton, Brixten B 25.88  NT
757swim-VA  84 Rolando, Hanley G 26.38  28.55
757swim-VA  75 Freeman, Browning M 30.53  NT
757swim-VA  76 Takach, Natalie C 30.75  NT
757swim-VA  77 Fischer, Camryn N 39.25  NT
757swim-VA  7--- West, Lawson C DQ  NT

 
Event 17  Girls 9-10 25 Yard Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

757swim-VA  91 Wheeler, Gwen M 24.94  NT
757swim-VA  92 McGrath, Leyla K 25.46  27.12
757swim-VA 103 Battle, Camerian R 26.22  NT

 
Event 18  Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

757swim-VA  81 Kessel, Reid S 21.71  NT
757swim-VA  62 Hamilton, Ronan H 24.83  NT
757swim-VA  83 Parker, Davis T 26.50  NT
757swim-VA  64 Hunley, Christian N 28.41  NT
757swim-VA  65 Wang, Anthony J 28.76  NT
757swim-VA  66 Mazzitti, Ethan J 31.02  NT
757swim-VA  8--- Fleming, Teddy L DQ  NT

 
Event 18  Boys 9-10 25 Yard Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

757swim-VA 101 Stovall, Franklin N 22.95  NT
757swim-VA  92 Sherman III, Tripp M 25.70  NT
757swim-VA  93 Thrash, Micah E 31.28  29.78

 
Event 19  Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

757swim-VA  81 Rolando, Hanley G 23.90  25.35
757swim-VA  72 Quinlan, Kahlan L 24.00  25.18
757swim-VA  83 Ouzts, Charlotte C 24.22  27.01
757swim-VA  84 Benitez, Mya I 24.94  NT
757swim-VA  75 Freeman, Browning M 25.31  NT
757swim-VA  76 Takach, Natalie C 25.53  31.59
757swim-VA  77 Mortier, Violet J 26.34  31.70
757swim-VA  78 Chen, Hadley 26.64  NT
757swim-VA  79 Cason, Eleanora N 26.65  28.58
757swim-VA  810 Wennrich, Lydia M 26.69  NT
757swim-VA  611 Hinton, Brixten B 27.40  32.00
757swim-VA  612 Overbeck, Charlotte H 28.00  NT
757swim-VA  713 Baker, Kailynn or Kay E 28.06  NT
757swim-VA  714 Foster, Ava L 28.15  NT
757swim-VA  815 Bravo, Frankie M 30.07  NT
757swim-VA  516 Takach, Autumn E 31.65  NT
757swim-VA  617 Hatjis, Lydia M 31.89  44.11
757swim-VA  718 Jackson, Ava N 32.70  NT
757swim-VA  619 Bravo, JoJo A 33.26  NT
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757swim Friday Night Races - 9/27/2024

Results - Friday Night Races

(Event 19  Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

757swim-VA  720 West, Lawson C 33.34  NT
757swim-VA  621 Manning, Andrea W 33.38  NT
757swim-VA  722 Brooks, Collins 33.50  NT
757swim-VA  623 Bowen, Evelyn M 36.19  NT
757swim-VA  524 West, Chandler M 36.37  NT
757swim-VA  825 Fountain, Ellie C 39.01  NT
757swim-VA  526 Schroth, Blaire M 40.82  NT
757swim-VA  627 Evans, Eloise A 40.88  NT
757swim-VA  528 Wilkins, Delaynie 48.06  NT
757swim-VA  629 Dean, Lottie 49.01  NT

 
Event 19  Girls 9-10 25 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

757swim-VA 101 Kocev, Mila G 24.13  NT
757swim-VA  92 Watts, Annalise A 26.06  NT
757swim-VA  93 Rizk, Merola 28.26  NT
757swim-VA  94 Boates, Emily J 29.51  NT

 
Event 20  Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

757swim-VA  81 Musteata, Alex V 20.81  22.04
757swim-VA  62 Hunley, Christian N 21.84  24.63
757swim-VA  83 Parker, Davis T 22.76  24.76
757swim-VA  64 Mazzitti, Ethan J 24.72  26.11
757swim-VA  75 Myslak, Batman M 24.76  27.89
757swim-VA  76 Sorrell, Calvin R 25.47  25.32
757swim-VA  67 Hamilton, Ronan H 25.75  NT
757swim-VA  68 Wang, Anthony J 25.82  30.48
757swim-VA  69 Hunley, Alexander J 26.60  29.73
757swim-VA  710 Dogu, ata - 27.08  NT
757swim-VA  811 Fleming, Teddy L 28.52  NT
757swim-VA  812 Lecker, Henry O 28.53  NT
757swim-VA  813 Kabala, Andrea A 29.81  NT
757swim-VA  614 Haas, Brooks J 29.88  NT
757swim-VA  815 Lassiter, Caleb H 30.25  NT
757swim-VA  616 Doherty, Shepard E 30.38  NT
757swim-VA  617 Hughes, Adam J 36.13  NT
757swim-VA  718 Kocev, Stefan G 40.39  NT

 
Event 20  Boys 9-10 25 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

757swim-VA 101 Stovall, Franklin N 21.77  NT
757swim-VA  92 Hatjis, Timothy C 25.12  29.92
757swim-VA  93 Argo, Ryder M 25.58  NT
757swim-VA  94 Thrash, Micah E 27.32  28.64
757swim-VA  95 Walsh, Edgar H 27.89  NT
757swim-VA  96 Lane, Thomas W 31.69  NT
757swim-VA  97 Mitchell, Landon D 38.76  NT


